
Generalna
uvrstitev

Šartna
št. Priimek in ime Letnik Kategorija Društvo/kraj/ekipa Čas     Zaostanek

Moški
1 39 Oter Mitja 1975 Master B KK Postojna 00:26:41.5 00:00.0
2 2 Prešeren Jani 1976 Master A BVG Gulč BTS Company 00:26:48.0 00:06.5
3 21 Grilj Jernej 1970 Master C KK Izvir Vipava 00:27:19.5 00:38.0
4 5 Krapež Aleš 1973 Master B KK Izvir Vipava 00:27:23.7 00:42.2
5 46 Lindič Andrej 1976 Master A Bicikel.com 00:27:31.7 00:50.2
6 86 Vindiš Robert 1974 Master B Bicikel.com 00:27:37.7 00:56.2
7 65 Čibej Bruno 1965 Master D KK Izvir Vipava 00:27:43.9 01:02.4
8 54 Vidoni Roberto 1977 Master A Team A.S.D. Granzon 00:27:45.8 01:04.3
9 27 Premrn Lucjan 1966 Master C KK Izvir Vipava 00:27:50.8 01:09.3
10 44 Komac Uroš 1981 Amater C Bicikel.com 00:28:02.4 01:20.9
11 55 Vogrinčič Bojan 1963 Master D KK Izvir Vipava 00:28:22.4 01:40.9
12 56 Obranovič Marko 1981 Amater C KK Izvir Vipava 00:28:37.7 01:56.2
13 23 Jeretina Primož 1969 Master C KD Mengeš 00:28:38.0 01:56.5
14 19 Žakelj Lado 1965 Master D Bam.Bi 00:28:43.9 02:02.4
15 63 Mlekuž Davor 1982 Amater C KK Soča Kobarid 00:28:49.6 02:08.1
16 29 Lipar Rolando 1970 Master C KD Mengeš 00:28:59.8 02:18.3
17 41 Bauman Robert 1964 Master D KD Brda 00:29:11.4 02:29.9
18 72 Potepan Damjan 1979 Master A Ilirska Bistrica 00:29:23.8 02:42.3
19 26 Širaj Andrej 1968 Master C KK Postojna 00:29:34.3 02:52.8
20 32 Šabec Igor 1972 Master B KK Postojna 00:29:45.7 03:04.2
21 6 Strnad Simon 1967 Master C KD Brda 00:29:52.8 03:11.3
22 68 Ocepek Sandi 1979 Master A ŠD Turbo MS 00:29:57.5 03:16.0
23 57 Otoničar Domen 1974 Master B KK Postojna 00:30:00.2 03:18.7
24 59 Kukolj Tine 1986 Amater B Ganesha Team 00:30:14.7 03:33.2
25 71 Gržina Toni 1969 Master C KK Postojna 00:30:15.2 03:33.7
26 4 Danevčič Marko 1966 Master C KD Brda 00:30:33.2 03:51.7
27 45 Detiček Edvard 1962 Master D ŠD Turbo M 00:30:46.5 04:05.0
28 61 Fišer Gabrijel 1982 Amater C KD Brda 00:30:49.9 04:08.4
29 34 Bole Danilo 1983 Amater C KK Postojna 00:30:53.0 04:11.5
30 20 Verčič Uroš 1975 Master B Finkit 00:31:11.1 04:29.6
31 28 Brecelj Miloš 1959 Master E KK Izvir Vipava 00:31:13.1 04:31.6
32 60 Kobal Tomaž 1969 MTB moški B Ančka 00:31:28.7 04:47.2
33 47 Mihelj Gregor 1986 Amater B KK Izvir Vipava 00:31:30.2 04:48.7
34 25 Adamič Marko 1967 Master C BVG Gulč BTS Company 00:31:33.8 04:52.3
35 79 Černač Domen 1989 Amater B KK Postojna 00:31:40.4 04:58.9
36 3 Popovič Ivan 1954 Master F BVG Gulč BTS Company 00:31:45.4 05:03.9
37 69 Antolin Zoran 1960 Master E ŠD Turbo MS 00:31:51.1 05:09.6
38 1 Hvala Oskar 1964 Master D KD Brda 00:31:51.6 05:10.1
39 43 Lampe Bojan 1947 Master G ŠD Turbo M 00:32:02.1 05:20.6
40 35 Reven Dare 1957 Master E Bam.Bi 00:32:06.8 05:25.3
41 73 Žgavc Boštjan 1978 Master A KK Izvir Vipava 00:32:44.5 06:03.0
42 80 Kovčič Jurij 1956 Master E KK Soča Kobarid 00:32:54.2 06:12.7
43 87 Brecelj Matej 1980 MTB moški B KK Izvir Vipava 00:32:57.4 06:15.9
44 8 Cigoj Zorko 1948 Master G KD Brda 00:33:08.2 06:26.7
45 51 Brvar Jože 1963 Master D ŠD Turbo M 00:33:39.1 06:57.6
46 7 Žnidar Danijel 1962 Master D KD Brda 00:34:05.0 07:23.5
47 49 Rustja Matej 1987 Amater B KK Izvir Vipava 00:34:06.9 07:25.4
48 83 Boben Aleš 1962 Master D KK Postojna 00:34:14.7 07:33.2
49 14 Rožič Darko 1961 Master D KD Brda 00:34:25.5 07:44.0
50 18 Rejec Marko 1937 Master I KK Izvir Vipava 00:34:26.4 07:44.9
51 12 Bratina Marjan 1959 Master E KD Brda 00:34:27.9 07:46.4
52 16 Česnik Boštjan 1975 Master B KK Postojna 00:34:49.6 08:08.1
53 36 Trkman Andrej 1952 Master F KD Brda 00:34:56.3 08:14.8
54 40 Končina Rafael 1945 Master H KD Hrastnik 00:35:11.2 08:29.7
55 74 Črmej Bernard 1977 MTB moški B Vipava 00:35:13.7 08:32.2
56 38 Rakoš Drago 1956 Master E ŠD Turbo M 00:35:15.1 08:33.6
57 42 Šabec Matej 1973 Master B KK Postojna 00:35:23.2 08:41.7

8. Vzpon na Mašun, Knežak, 20.6.2010
Generalna razvrstitev



58 76 Otoničar Janez 1948 Master G KK Postojna 00:35:43.1 09:01.6
59 67 Jenko Adrijan 1967 Master C Ilirska Bistrica 00:35:55.5 09:14.0
60 81 Škodič Janez 1967 Master C KK Postojna 00:36:04.4 09:22.9
61 78 Šorc Janez 1951 Master F Kolo Art 00:36:28.9 09:47.4
62 17 Mikuž Franc 1943 Master H KK Izvir Vipava 00:36:35.5 09:54.0
63 82 Oblak Marko 1966 Master C KK Postojna 00:36:47.4 10:05.9
64 13 Saksida Marko 1947 Master G KD Brda 00:36:49.2 10:07.7
65 22 Kotnik Herbert 1943 Master H KD Mengeš 00:36:54.0 10:12.5
66 33 Potužak Milan 1974 Master B Kolektor 00:37:18.5 10:37.0
67 9 Mikulin Zvezdan 1950 Master G KD Brda 00:38:01.5 11:20.0
68 15 Krapež Erik 1964 Master D KD Brda 00:38:35.5 11:54.0
69 11 Blažič Jože 1954 Master F KD Brda 00:39:40.6 12:59.1
70 64 Čepirlo Klavdij 1962 Master D KK Postojna 00:39:57.8 13:16.3
71 84 Bajc Marijan 1951 Master F KK Postojna 00:40:15.0 13:33.5
72 62 Hafner Jože 1940 Master I KD Brda 00:40:15.6 13:34.1
73 58 Kukolj Rok 1980 MTB moški B MTB Koroška 00:42:55.1 16:13.6
74 10 Danevčič Anton 1941 Master H KD Brda 00:45:25.0 18:43.5
75 66 Čopi Anton 1937 Master I KD Brda 00:46:02.8 19:21.3

NI STARTAL 53 Lipec Blaž 1982 Amater C KK Postojna NI STARTAL 00:00.0
NI STARTAL 52 Lipec Luka 1982 Amater C KK Postojna NI STARTAL 00:00.0

ODST 75 Trojar Leo 1960 Master E Ilirska Bistrica ODST 00:00.0

Ženske
1 70 Kenk Nataša 1972 Ženske A KK Postojna 00:36:32.3 00:00.0
2 48 Mermal Nina 1990 Ženske A Gornji Grad 00:37:09.8 00:37.5
3 77 Rutar Katja 1975 MTB ženske KK Postojna 00:37:44.9 01:12.6
4 24 Vrhovec Kajtner Mateja 1966 Ženske B Bicikel.com 00:37:53.2 01:20.9
5 37 Rakoš Ivi 1960 Ženske B ŠD Turbo M 00:38:00.4 01:28.1
6 31 Uršič Vida 1953 Ženske B Bam.Bi 00:38:43.4 02:11.1
7 50 Trojar Andreja 1961 Ženske B ŠD Turbo M 00:39:52.7 03:20.4
8 30 Rakuš Jelka 1964 Ženske B Bam.Bi 00:41:25.6 04:53.3

ODST 85 Oblak Mojca 1966 Ženske B KK Postojna ODST 00:00.0
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Kategorija Mesto Št. št. Priimek in ime Letnik Društvo/kraj/ekipa Čas     Zaostanek

Ženske B
1 24 Vrhovec Kajtner Mateja 1966 Bicikel.com 00:37:53.2 00:00.0
2 37 Rakoš Ivi 1960 ŠD Turbo M 00:38:00.4 00:07.2
3 31 Uršič Vida 1953 Bam.Bi 00:38:43.4 00:50.2
4 50 Trojar Andreja 1961 ŠD Turbo M 00:39:52.7 01:59.5
5 30 Rakuš Jelka 1964 Bam.Bi 00:41:25.6 03:32.4

ODST 85 Oblak Mojca 1966 KK Postojna ODST 00:00.0

Ženske A
1 70 Kenk Nataša 1972 KK Postojna 00:36:32.3 00:00.0
2 48 Mermal Nina 1990 Gornji Grad 00:37:09.8 00:37.5

Master I
1 18 Rejec Marko 1937 KK Izvir Vipava 00:34:26.4 00:00.0
2 62 Hafner Jože 1940 KD Brda 00:40:15.6 05:49.2
3 66 Čopi Anton 1937 KD Brda 00:46:02.8 11:36.4

Master H
1 40 Končina Rafael 1945 KD Hrastnik 00:35:11.2 00:00.0
2 17 Mikuž Franc 1943 KK Izvir Vipava 00:36:35.5 01:24.3
3 22 Kotnik Herbert 1943 KD Mengeš 00:36:54.0 01:42.8
4 10 Danevčič Anton 1941 KD Brda 00:45:25.0 10:13.8

Master G
1 43 Lampe Bojan 1947 ŠD Turbo M 00:32:02.1 00:00.0
2 8 Cigoj Zorko 1948 KD Brda 00:33:08.2 01:06.1
3 76 Otoničar Janez 1948 KK Postojna 00:35:43.1 03:41.0
4 13 Saksida Marko 1947 KD Brda 00:36:49.2 04:47.1
5 9 Mikulin Zvezdan 1950 KD Brda 00:38:01.5 05:59.4

Master F
1 3 Popovič Ivan 1954 BVG Gulč BTS Company 00:31:45.4 00:00.0
2 36 Trkman Andrej 1952 KD Brda 00:34:56.3 03:10.9
3 78 Šorc Janez 1951 Kolo Art 00:36:28.9 04:43.5
4 11 Blažič Jože 1954 KD Brda 00:39:40.6 07:55.2
5 84 Bajc Marijan 1951 KK Postojna 00:40:15.0 08:29.6

Master E
1 28 Brecelj Miloš 1959 KK Izvir Vipava 00:31:13.1 00:00.0
2 69 Antolin Zoran 1960 ŠD Turbo MS 00:31:51.1 00:38.0
3 35 Reven Dare 1957 Bam.Bi 00:32:06.8 00:53.7
4 80 Kovčič Jurij 1956 KK Soča Kobarid 00:32:54.2 01:41.1
5 12 Bratina Marjan 1959 KD Brda 00:34:27.9 03:14.8
6 38 Rakoš Drago 1956 ŠD Turbo M 00:35:15.1 04:02.0

ODST 75 Trojar Leo 1960 Ilirska Bistrica ODST 00:00.0

Master D
1 65 Čibej Bruno 1965 KK Izvir Vipava 00:27:43.9 00:00.0
2 55 Vogrinčič Bojan 1963 KK Izvir Vipava 00:28:22.4 00:38.5
3 19 Žakelj Lado 1965 Bam.Bi 00:28:43.9 01:00.0
4 41 Bauman Robert 1964 KD Brda 00:29:11.4 01:27.5
5 45 Detiček Edvard 1962 ŠD Turbo M 00:30:46.5 03:02.6
6 1 Hvala Oskar 1964 KD Brda 00:31:51.6 04:07.7
7 51 Brvar Jože 1963 ŠD Turbo M 00:33:39.1 05:55.2
8 7 Žnidar Danijel 1962 KD Brda 00:34:05.0 06:21.1
9 83 Boben Aleš 1962 KK Postojna 00:34:14.7 06:30.8
10 14 Rožič Darko 1961 KD Brda 00:34:25.5 06:41.6
11 15 Krapež Erik 1964 KD Brda 00:38:35.5 10:51.6
12 64 Čepirlo Klavdij 1962 KK Postojna 00:39:57.8 12:13.9
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Master C
1 21 Grilj Jernej 1970 KK Izvir Vipava 00:27:19.5 00:00.0
2 27 Premrn Lucjan 1966 KK Izvir Vipava 00:27:50.8 00:31.3
3 23 Jeretina Primož 1969 KD Mengeš 00:28:38.0 01:18.5
4 29 Lipar Rolando 1970 KD Mengeš 00:28:59.8 01:40.3
5 26 Širaj Andrej 1968 KK Postojna 00:29:34.3 02:14.8
6 6 Strnad Simon 1967 KD Brda 00:29:52.8 02:33.3
7 71 Gržina Toni 1969 KK Postojna 00:30:15.2 02:55.7
8 4 Danevčič Marko 1966 KD Brda 00:30:33.2 03:13.7
9 25 Adamič Marko 1967 BVG Gulč BTS Company 00:31:33.8 04:14.3
10 67 Jenko Adrijan 1967 Ilirska Bistrica 00:35:55.5 08:36.0
11 81 Škodič Janez 1967 KK Postojna 00:36:04.4 08:44.9
12 82 Oblak Marko 1966 KK Postojna 00:36:47.4 09:27.9

Master B
1 39 Oter Mitja 1975 KK Postojna 00:26:41.5 00:00.0
2 5 Krapež Aleš 1973 KK Izvir Vipava 00:27:23.7 00:42.2
3 86 Vindiš Robert 1974 Bicikel.com 00:27:37.7 00:56.2
4 32 Šabec Igor 1972 KK Postojna 00:29:45.7 03:04.2
5 57 Otoničar Domen 1974 KK Postojna 00:30:00.2 03:18.7
6 20 Verčič Uroš 1975 Finkit 00:31:11.1 04:29.6
7 16 Česnik Boštjan 1975 KK Postojna 00:34:49.6 08:08.1
8 42 Šabec Matej 1973 KK Postojna 00:35:23.2 08:41.7
9 33 Potužak Milan 1974 Kolektor 00:37:18.5 10:37.0

Master A
1 2 Prešeren Jani 1976 BVG Gulč BTS Company 00:26:48.0 00:00.0
2 46 Lindič Andrej 1976 Bicikel.com 00:27:31.7 00:43.7
3 54 Vidoni Roberto 1977 Team A.S.D. Granzon 00:27:45.8 00:57.8
4 72 Potepan Damjan 1979 Ilirska Bistrica 00:29:23.8 02:35.8
5 68 Ocepek Sandi 1979 ŠD Turbo MS 00:29:57.5 03:09.5
6 73 Žgavc Boštjan 1978 KK Izvir Vipava 00:32:44.5 05:56.5

Amater C
1 44 Komac Uroš 1981 Bicikel.com 00:28:02.4 00:00.0
2 56 Obranovič Marko 1981 KK Izvir Vipava 00:28:37.7 00:35.3
3 63 Mlekuž Davor 1982 KK Soča Kobarid 00:28:49.6 00:47.2
4 61 Fišer Gabrijel 1982 KD Brda 00:30:49.9 02:47.5
5 34 Bole Danilo 1983 KK Postojna 00:30:53.0 02:50.6

NI STARTAL 52 Lipec Luka 1982 KK Postojna NI STARTAL 00:00.0
NI STARTAL 53 Lipec Blaž 1982 KK Postojna NI STARTAL 00:00.0

Amater B
1 59 Kukolj Tine 1986 Ganesha Team 00:30:14.7 00:00.0
2 47 Mihelj Gregor 1986 KK Izvir Vipava 00:31:30.2 01:15.5
3 79 Černač Domen 1989 KK Postojna 00:31:40.4 01:25.7
4 49 Rustja Matej 1987 KK Izvir Vipava 00:34:06.9 03:52.2

MTB ženske
1 77 Rutar Katja 1975 KK Postojna 00:37:44.9 00:00.0

MTB moški B
1 60 Kobal Tomaž 1969 Ančka 00:31:28.7 00:00.0
2 87 Brecelj Matej 1980 KK Izvir Vipava 00:32:57.4 01:28.7
3 74 Črmej Bernard 1977 Vipava 00:35:13.7 03:45.0
4 58 Kukolj Rok 1980 MTB Koroška 00:42:55.1 11:26.4
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